*¥*%* MIDWEST SPL WINNERS ***

1 150.5 Loren Fancher 150.5 150.5 150.5 150.5
2 146.9 Jody Biodrowski 146.9 146.9 146.9

3 145.1 Russ Weeks 145.1 145.1

1 148.8 Chris Kennedy 148.8 148.8 148.8 148.8
1 157.4 Aj Nelson 157.4 157.4 157.4 157.4
2 155.1 Steve Thomas 155.1 155.1 155.1

=== Basic 1 ===

=== Basic 2 ===

=== Basic ===

=== Basic 4 ===

=== Basic Trunk ===

1 143.8 Mark Bergstrausser 143.8 143.8 143.8 143.8
=== Advanced 1 ===

1 143.3 Raider Joe 143.3 143.3 143.3 143.3
=== Advanced 2 ===

=== Advanced 3 ===

1 141.5 Ryan Sample 141.5 141.5 141.5 141.5
2 124.2 Team Just Us 124.2 124.2 124.2

=== Advanced No Wall
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Advanced Trunk ===

Xtreme 1 ===

110.2

Team Listen Linda

Xtreme 2 ===

129.7

Brian Haman

Xtreme 3 ===

Xtreme 4 ===

135.1
101.2

Kaos 4 ===

134.4
104.2

Mayhem Max

151.3

Ryan Sample
Team Just Us

Team Listen Linda

Brian Haman
Maraleigh Davidson

Chris Kennedy
Raider Joe

Ryan Sample
Team Just Us

Bryan Beasley

Mayhem Hertz ===

Ten Competitors
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EOF

157.
155.
151.
150.
148.
146.
145.
145.
143.
143.

W ook VWU WE M

Aj Nelson

Steve Thomas

Bryan Beasley
Loren Fancher
Chris Kennedy

Jody Biodrowski
Russ Weeks

Brian Haman

Mark Bergstrausser
Raider Joe



